: #395 KNIFE SHARPENER ' a

LIST
PART # PRICE u/m DESCRIPTION
AB26SP 62.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #395 GRINDING WHEEL
AB27 11.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #395 BASE
AB28 31.50 EA. ASSEMBLY, #395 PLASTIC KNIFE GUIDE
AB29 31.00 EA. WELDMENT, #395 COVER
A5292 35.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #395 230v COVER
A530 35.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #390 COVER
B297 50 EA. BUSHING, 1/2” SNAP, 3/8” ID HEYCO #SB 500-6
Co73 .50 EA. CLAMP, #201/#395 CABLE HEYCO #3324
co92 50 EA. CONNECTOR, #390/#395/CH-5000 LEAD
C099 10.50 EA. CORD SET, REGULAR 7°, 18/3, GRAY
1004 4.00 EA. INSULATOR, MICRO SWITCH PAD
MO014SP 173.50 EA. MOTOR, #395 115V SPARE PART
MO155P 255.00 EA. MOTOR, #395 230V SPARE PART
MO86 17.00 EA. MOUNT, TABLE LOCK
NO19 .50 EA. NUT, 10-32 PLATED HEX
NO32 . .50 EA. NUT, 1/4-20 NYLOCK
N040 1.50 EA. NUT, 4-20 WING S/S
P00 1.00 EA. FAD, #266/#203/#395 FOOT
R023 1.00 EA. RELIEF, ELECTRIC STRAIN
5022 1.00 EA. SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3FL 40 5/5
5036 .50 EA. SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/2 S/S HEX HEAD _
5063 .50 EA. SCREW, 10-32 X 3/8 PLTD HH CAP SCREW
5074 . .50 EA. SCREW, 4-40 x 5/8 BRASS RHM
5085 .50 EA. SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4 S/S RHM
5403 9.00 EA. SWITCH, CH-5000/#350/#395 USA LIGHTED ROCKER
TOO7 1.00 EA. TERMINAL, ROUND TONGUE
WO009 .50 EA. WASHER, #10 PLATED FLAT
WO015 .50 EA. WASHER, 1/4" S/S FLAT
WO017 .50 EA. WASHER, #10 EXT. TOOTH LOCK, PTD
w018 .50 EA. WASHER, #10 3/16 PLATED LOCK
WO019 .50 EA. WASHER, #4 TOOTH LOCK
w023 .50 EA. WASHER, 3/8 S/S LOCK
w084 .50 EA. WASHER, #10 SERRATED PLATED

I &% 159 Industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 « PO. Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402
d d 150 9001 : .
un %m® | (A00) 772-2126 Fax (802) 862-4822 « Visit nur website at: hitp://www Edlundeo com 03/02’



http://www.cvisiontech.com/

#395 KNIFE SHARPENER

4 BASE SCREWS
(REF. S0&3

TO BE TUORQUED
TO 25 in/lbs

dl ' ' 1 159 Industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 « P.O. Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402 -
' B . .
> un = S (80N T72-2188  Fay (R02) 8BP-4R22 e Vie't myryigheite af; bitn-/Apnew Sdiadoa co OFEER



http://www.cvisiontech.com/

